Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Germa Frost

3 Poplar Road

Broadstairs

CT10 2UE

07768179683
germaine.frost@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Bath Panel

Supply and create bath panel frame work
and install new bath panel supplied by

customer

1 Mirror

Hung 1 large round mirror above fireplace

1 Fire Place

Cut skirting board to accommodate new
fire place surround and secure to chimney

breast
1 Fuse Box

Supply timber and create box surround for
fuse box with hinged access doors made

from MDF

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Rate/Price

£105.00

£20.00

£40.00

£80.00

Valid Until

Total

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

KHS-0548
14/01/2019
13/02/2019

£520.00

Sub Total

£105.00

£20.00

£40.00

£80.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SEFVICE
07044 7 d 2 B 04
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Fence £275.00 0.00% £275.00
Sub Total £520.00
VAT £0.00
Total £520.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions
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